Jun 03 2024 (17:06) India Rail Info 1

Kota - Hazrat Nizamuddin Jan Shatabdi Express/12059 - JShtb - WCR
HAN/Hindaun City to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
3h 35m - 242 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KOTA |Kota Junction 06:15 1 1 0 62 (253 |WCR
2 |KPTN |Keshorai Patan 06:28 06:29 m |2 |1 13 [116 |244 |WCR
3  |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |07:18 07:20 2m (1 |1 108 (101 WCR
4 |GGC |Gangapur City 07:58 08:00 2m |1 |1 172 198 |269 |WCR
5 |SMV] |Shri Mahaveerji 08:21 08:23 2m (2 |1 206 |61 (241 |WCR
6 |HAN |Hindaun City 08:33 08:35 2m |2 |1 216 |86 (228 |WCR
7 BXN |Bayana Junction 08:58 09:00 2m |1 |1 249 |76 [196 |WCR
8 BTE Bharatpur Junction 09:33 09:35 2m |4 |1 291 |57 [174 |WCR
9 MT] Mathura Junction 10:10 10:15 5m |4 |1 324 (78 |177 |NCR
10 [BVH [Ballabh Garh 11:36 11:38 2m (3 |1 429 |54 |204 |NR
11 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 12:10 5 |1 458 |- 207 [NR

Jun 03 2024 (17:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



